
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Not classified 
DQ 

No. 
 28 
 80 
 96 
 88 
  9 
 21 
 48 
 58 
  8 

112 

Class 
FADF 

FMA 

FAEP 

FAUGO 

FPRA 

FAEP 

FMA 

FAUGO 

FADF 

FASP 

Name 
Andre Nicastro 
Gabriel Paturle 
Felipe Nobrega 
Marco Antonio Raimundo 
Pedro H. S. Gurgacz 
Sérgio R. S. Crispim Filho 
Lucas Nogueira 
Joao Rosate 
Ricardo Y. K. de Medeiros 

Edgar Bueno Neto 

Laps 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
18 
13 
1 

24 

Total Tm 
20:58.458 

21:01.753 

21:11.290 

21:15.712 

21:19.103 

21:28.253 

16:12.595 

13:51.316 

55.559 

21:08.068 

Diff 

3.295 
12.832 
17.254 
20.645 
29.795 
6 Laps 

11 Laps 
23 Laps 

DQ 

Best Tm 
51.814 
51.855 
52.534 
52.462 
52.548 
51.948 
51.814 
52.821 
55.218 

51.979 

In Lap 
15 
12 
16 
13 
11 
12 
12 
11 
1 

12 

Chassis 
THUNDER 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
TECHSPEED 
TECHSPEED 
MINI 

MINI 

Equipe 
Thunder/MG Tires/ IAME 

Micronic 

Manaira e Mangabeira Shopping 

EUCATUR/HOSPITAL SAO LUCAS 

Techspeed/RBC/AS Racing/Starling Design 

Petroball Combustiveis/Lennador Menswear 

RCM02 

Havam 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Kart #112 - Desclassificado por irregularidade técnica (peso) 

Margin of Victory 

3.295 

Avg. Speed 

87,879 

Best Lap Tm 

51.814 

Best Speed 

88,933 

Best Lap by 

 48 - Lucas Nogueira 
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           19ª COPA BRASIL DE KART 2017 
GRADUADOS 

Prova Final - PGK 

Race (24 Laps) started at 10:00:36 

Circuito Paladino 1,280 km 

14/10/2017 09:45 


